
VEGHEL WORLD CUP 2023 (NL)
22-28 October 2023
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
DAO Van Ly VN 60 36 1.666 4 9 7 1
JEONGU Park KR 56 36 1.555 2 10 6 2

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 26 28 0.928 0 3 3 3

B
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 42 1.428 3 13 4 1
SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 46 1.304 3 7 5 2
RAHMET Muammer TR 39 38 1.026 0 6 5 3

C
HOFMAN Glenn NL 60 27 2.222 4 14 11 1

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 43 41 1.048 2 4 4 2
AYMAN Mahmoud EG 29 40 0.725 0 5 3 3

D
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 1
ORAK Turgay TR 46 35 1.314 2 7 4 2

FALANGAS Christos GR 39 46 0.847 0 6 5 3

E
PENNOR David SE 60 46 1.304 3 7 5 1

COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 48 1.250 3 5 5 2
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 40 48 0.833 0 6 3 3

F
GOREN Mehmet TR 60 60 1.000 4 6 6 1

SHEHAYEB Yasser LB 59 61 0.967 2 3 3 2
KIM Haeun KR 31 47 0.659 0 3 3 3

G
HASHAS Burak TR 60 41 1.463 4 5 5 1

MORALES Robinson ES 40 43 0.930 2 6 5 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 48 0.979 0 8 4 3

H
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 43 1.395 4 12 5 1

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 47 50 0.940 1 6 4 2
STAMM Lukas DE 58 63 0.920 1 7 5 3

I
JEONG Ye Sung KR 60 50 1.200 4 7 6 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 55 49 1.122 2 6 5 2

NAANOUH Abbas LB 46 61 0.754 0 6 4 3

J
BARBEILLON Jerome FR 60 45 1.333 4 10 6 1

KANG Ja In KR 39 39 1.000 2 8 5 2
DE KOK Joey NL 44 50 0.880 0 4 4 3

K
KIM Hyung Kon KR 59 32 1.843 2 6 5 1

KARAKURT Omer TR 43 31 1.387 2 5 5 2
MAURER Claus AT 54 39 1.384 2 8 7 3

L
HERMANS Jerry NL 60 41 1.463 3 9 5 1

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 60 38 1.578 2 9 7 2
GROOT Raymon US 48 45 1.066 1 10 4 3

M
SON JUN Hyuk KR 60 37 1.621 4 11 4 1
CARLSEN Tonny DK 55 37 1.486 2 9 6 2
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 39 38 1.026 0 8 3 3

N
KARACA Cengiz DE 60 55 1.090 4 6 6 1
VAN HEES Stef BE 55 64 0.859 2 4 4 2
CETIN Volkan NL 33 51 0.647 0 4 4 3

O
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 33 1.818 4 8 7 1
VASSEUR Kevin FR 47 39 1.205 2 8 4 2
MAS Jose Maria ES 43 44 0.977 0 5 4 3

P
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 60 51 1.176 4 9 5 1
VAN ERP Jean NL 57 35 1.628 2 7 6 2
HENRY Ragay EG 31 42 0.738 0 6 4 3



VEGHEL WORLD CUP 2023 (NL)
22-28 October 2023
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
HOFMAN Glenn NL 60 27 2.222 4 14 11 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 33 1.818 4 8 7 2

DAO Van Ly VN 60 36 1.666 4 9 7 3
SON JUN Hyuk KR 60 37 1.621 4 11 4 4
HASHAS Burak TR 60 41 1.463 4 5 5 5
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 43 1.395 4 12 5 6

BARBEILLON Jerome FR 60 45 1.333 4 10 6 7
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 8
JEONG Ye Sung KR 60 50 1.200 4 7 6 9

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 60 51 1.176 4 9 5 10
KARACA Cengiz DE 60 55 1.090 4 6 6 11
GOREN Mehmet TR 60 60 1.000 4 6 6 12
HERMANS Jerry NL 60 41 1.463 3 9 5 13

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 42 1.428 3 13 4 14
PENNOR David SE 60 46 1.304 3 7 5 15
KIM Hyung Kon KR 59 32 1.843 2 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 46 1.304 3 7 5 17
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 60 48 1.250 3 5 5 18
VAN ERP Jean NL 57 35 1.628 2 7 6 19

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 60 38 1.578 2 9 7 20
JEONGU Park KR 56 36 1.555 2 10 6 21

CARLSEN Tonny DK 55 37 1.486 2 9 6 22
KARAKURT Omer TR 43 31 1.387 2 5 5 23
ORAK Turgay TR 46 35 1.314 2 7 4 24

VASSEUR Kevin FR 47 39 1.205 2 8 4 25
JEONG Sung Il KR 55 49 1.122 2 6 5 26

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 43 41 1.048 2 4 4 27
KANG Ja In KR 39 39 1.000 2 8 5 28

SHEHAYEB Yasser LB 59 61 0.967 2 3 3 29
MORALES Robinson ES 40 43 0.930 2 6 5 30
VAN HEES Stef BE 55 64 0.859 2 4 4 31

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 47 50 0.940 1 6 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
MAURER Claus AT 54 39 1.384 2 8 7 33
GROOT Raymon US 48 45 1.066 1 10 4 34
STAMM Lukas DE 58 63 0.920 1 7 5 35

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 39 38 1.026 0 8 3 36
RAHMET Muammer TR 39 38 1.026 0 6 5 37
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 48 0.979 0 8 4 38
MAS Jose Maria ES 43 44 0.977 0 5 4 39
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 26 28 0.928 0 3 3 40
DE KOK Joey NL 44 50 0.880 0 4 4 41

FALANGAS Christos GR 39 46 0.847 0 6 5 42
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 40 48 0.833 0 6 3 43
NAANOUH Abbas LB 46 61 0.754 0 6 4 44
HENRY Ragay EG 31 42 0.738 0 6 4 45

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 29 40 0.725 0 5 3 46
KIM Haeun KR 31 47 0.659 0 3 3 47

CETIN Volkan NL 33 51 0.647 0 4 4 48


